(214) 300m - Starsie ziacky :: Beh B
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1. kolo M-SsAZ starSieho ziactva a pripraviek
Dubnica nad Véhom 29.04.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 11:06

Meno

MARKOVICOVA Romana
TURICIKOVA Maria
URGELOVA Viktéria
SURMOVA Stella
PRIECINSKA Zofia
RIECANOVA Lenka

Nar.

1996
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
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Vykon
44,43
48,01
52,19
53,37
54,92
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